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
�z CENATOPH 1st Street 1280 sq.ft 2 BHK 

+ Study, 3rd Floor, CCP Lift, Power Backup. 
14 Years Old. UDS 775. Rs. 16000/- per sq.ft 
Nego. 95000 50663.
�z &+(11$,�� 205�� .RWWLYDNNDP� ���·�
)URQWDJH�����*URXQGV��*XLQG\�����·�)URQWDJH��
18 Grounds Land, Mylapore 3 Grounds with 
Modern Bungalow Sale. Buyers Only. Contact 
: 98411 69943.
�z ALWARPET K.B.Dasan Road Independent 

Land 550 sq.ft, Ground and 1st Total buildup 
DUHD� ����� VT�IW�� HDFK� ÁRRU� ��%+.�1R�&DU�
parking Rs.10000/- per sq.ft, Agent. Ph: 
99412 34238.
�z OMR – Thoraipakkam next to AKDR Golf 

Ground 550, 557, 576, 582, 731, 762, 812, 
833, 964, 1100, 1200, 1400 sq.ft, 1, 2, 3 BHK 
Rs.4550/- per sq.ft. Ph: 98841 33356 / 99415 
92747 / 99626 74673.
�z R.A.PURAM Greenways Road Airy First 
ÁRRU� ÁDW�0HWUR�ZDWHU� ��� IHHW� ORQJ�KDOO� WZR�
spacious bedrooms each bath attached 
kitchen balcony 960 sq.ft, vacant 91 Lakhs. 
Negotiable. Ph: 2495 0891 / 94441 19411.
�z R.A.PURAM MRC Nagar Chettinad 

School near 1260 sq.ft, 2 BHK 2 Bath North 
)DFLQJ��WK�ÁRRU���&&3�3RZHU�EDFN�XS�*\P�
Swimming Pool Park Rs.1.60 Cr. Agent. Ph: 
98419 99945.
�z ALWARPET Posh area 2100 sq.ft, UDS 

1330 sq.ft, 3 BHK 3 Bath 2 CCP Power 
backup, servant room and servant toilet, 12 
years old. Agent. Ph: 98419 99945 / 98400 
63213.

�z MANDAVELI near Norton Street 1796 
sq.ft, 4 BHK 12 years old Lift, OCP, excellent 
lighting / ventilation only cash parties. 
Inspection weekdays. Ph: 98849 58743.
�z (/'$06�5RDG� ÁDW� ����� VT�IW�� ��%+.�²�
7ZR�ZKHHOHU�SDUN�8'6�²������VW�ÁRRU���\HDUV�
old Rs.85 Lakhs. Nego. Royapettah Express 
Avenue opposite – 780 sq.ft, land 30 feet road 
Rs.90 Lakhs Nego. Agent. Ph: 98411 40321.
�z VELACHERY 1-3/4 Grounds (38x100) 

suitable for commercial near Hot chips 
Hotel on the “200” Main Road. Contact: 
M.Subramanian. Ph: 98400 32784.
�z )/$7�6DOH�$EKLUDPDSXUDP���%+.��VW�ÁRRU�

800 sq.ft, open Car park UDS 435, 20 years 
old Rs.80 Lakhs (Nego) N.R.V Realty. Ph: 
98849 44436.

�z FLAT Sale Alwarpet, Brand New, 1 year 
ROG�� ��%+.� �VW� ÁRRU�� OLIW�� &&3� ����� VT�IW��
8'6������YHU\�FODVVLF�ÁDW�5V������&U���1HJR��
N.R.V Realty. Ph: 98849 44436.
�z NARASHIMAPURAM: 1500 sq.ft, 3 BHK 
�QG�ÁRRU��/LIW��&&3��VHPL�IXUQLVKHG��0RGXODU�
kitchen. Veg only. Nishant. Ph: 2538 8641 / 
94440 33151.
�z CLOSE to Kabali Temple 2 years old 2 
%+.�IXOO\�IXUQLVKHG�(DVW�IDFLQJ�*)�ÁDW���&3��
Ramanathan. Ph: 94432 34959.
�z MYLAPORE BISHOP Wallers Avenue 3 
%+.���%DOFRQLHV�&DU�SDUN�)LUVW� ÁRRU������
sq.ft, Rupees Rs.1.5 Crores (Negotiable) 
Contact: Stanley. Ph: 94442 34546. 
�z 5�$�385$0�����VT�IW����%5�ÁDW� OLIW��&DU�

park play area, gated community Rs.1.15 
Crores. Near R.A.Puram 3000 sq.ft, land, 
Rs.5.50 Crores. Ph: 73581 85454 / 98416 
94474.
�z 2 BHK Karpagam Apartments Lazarus 
&KXUFK�5RDG� ,,,� ÁRRU�1R� OLIW��::��6SDUWHN�
Tiles for Sale. Brokers excuse. Contact: 
99404 46816.
�z ����64�)7����%+.�0\ODSRUH�6HFRQG�ÁRRU��

Two wheeler parking available. Contact No: 
98842 93977 / 98404 89035.
�z $/:$53(7���%5�ÁDW������VT�IW���UG�ÁRRU���

CCP / East Abhiramapuram New 3 BR 2200 
VT�IW��*HQVHW�����&&3�5�$�3XUDP���%5�ÁDW�
2500 sq.ft, Genset Rs.3.60 Crore / R.A.Puram 
Brand New 3 BR 1800 sq.ft, Rs.3 Crore. Ph: 
98403 26355.

�z 5�$�385$0���%+.�*URXQG�ÁRRU����\HDUV�
old, OCP Rs.1.35 Cr Negotiable. Mylapore 3 
%+.��UG�ÁRRU�OLIW��&&3����\HDUV�ROG�5V������
Cr. Negotiable. Kesavaperumal Sannadhi 
Street, unapproved 700 sq.ft, 2 BHK with lift 
2 wheeler park Rs.50 Lacs Negotiable near 
6DQVNULW�&ROOHJH������������7ZR�ÁDWV���%+.�
New CCP Lift, Genset. Shubham Reality. Ph: 
91769 67878.
�z $%+,5$0$385$0���%5�ÁDW������VT�IW��
�����&URUH���5�$�3XUDP���%5�1HZ�ÁDW������
VT�IW�� ��(DVW�$EKLUDPDSXUDP�1HZ���%5�ÁDW�
2000 sq.ft, Genset 2 CCP / Abhiramapuram 
��%5�ÁDW�����VT�IW�����/DNKV���0\ODSRUH���%5�
ÁDW�����VT�IW��5V����/DNKV��3K��������������
�z BESANT Nagar Kalashetra Colony New 

1550 sq.ft 3 BHK 2.60 Crores. 1st Floor, East 
Facing, Lift, CCP, P.Backup. Adyar Shastri 
Nagar 1000 sq.ft 1.10 Crores, 1st Floor 
North Facing, CCP. R.A.Puram Posh 1750 
sq.ft 2.50 Crores. North facing, Lift, CCP. 
Ct – 90032 18005.
�z MYLAPORE Karpagam Avenue 1550 

sq.ft 2.40 Crores (Nego) North Facing, Posh 
& Calm Area. Lift, CCP, Adyar Very Posh 
Area, 1500 sq.ft 2.50 Crores 3 BHK Lift, CCP 
R.A.Puram, 950 sq.ft, 1.25 Crores 2 BHK, Lift, 
OCP. North Facing Posh Area – 98845 01010.
�z R.A.PURAM 2 Bedroom Study Room 

Ground Floor 1000 sq.ft UDS 460 10 Years 
Old 1.40 Crores Lloyds Road, 3 Bedroom 
,,�ÁRRU�1R�/LIW������VT�IW�8'6�����&&3�����
Crores. Ct : 96001 47592 / 90030 43238.
�z C.V.RAMAN Road 2 BHK I Floor 973 sq.ft 
&&3�'HOX[H���\HDUV�ROG�ÁDW�8'6�����VT�IW�
1.50 Crores. Abhiramapuram 2 Bedroom 930 
sq.ft UDS 460 sq.ft Ground Floor 1.2 Crores 
20 years old Greenways Road 2 Bedroom II 
ÁRRU�����VT�IW�8'6�����VT�IW�2&3������&URUHV�
– 90030 43238 / 96772 76456.

VV



MYLAPORE  TIMESJuly 4 - 10, 2015 9

Rentals

RENTAL
Contd in page 10

O�Furniture O�Interiors O�Real Estate  
O�Design O�Decoration

THIS ADVERT SPACESPECIAL OFFER TO 
BUSINESSES IN

*Limited offer. No discounts. Call 2498 2244. 

for

Rs.2500*

Are your shop’s

Sale Online 

in Mylapore ?

MYLAPORE TIMES now offers adverts on 
its hugely popular web site.
The SALES section for adverts is for  
people who hold seasonal sales. The ads 
are short term and cost little.

Call Shanthi or Kathir at 24982244 to book 
them. We can design the adverts too.

Visit us at - www.mylaporetimes.com

ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
�z AMERICAN Based Company Requires 

Two / Three / Bedroom / Flats and Bungalow. 
Mylapore, Mandaveli, R.A.Puram, Alwarpet, 
Abhiramapuram, Adyar,  Furnished / 
Unfurnished. Contact : 97104 05385.
�z R.A.PURAM, Abhiramapuram Alwarpet 

Mylapore Mandaveli 2 BHK, 3 BHK, 4 BHK 
Flats & Bungalows. Kudil Realty – 86086 
09434.
�z WANTED Single / Two / Three bedroomed 
ÁDWV��KRXVHV�IRU�UHSXWHG�FRPSDQLHV�SHRSOHV�
in Mylapore, Mandaveli, Alwarpet, R.A.Puram, 
Abhiramapuram, Adyar. Besant Nagar.  Ph: 
89396 38159 / 89396 38160.

RENTAL
�z ONE BHK 410 sq.ft at Lakshmipuram, 

Royapetta small Family strict Vegetarian Tel 
: 2813 3325.
�z R.A.PURAM 3 BHK Rich Flat 2700 sq.ft 

7th Floor East Facing 2 Balcony Lift Power 
Backup Company Lease. Rent : 50000/- Ct : 
86085 13472 / 90036 22129.
�z MYLAPORE Royapettah High Rd, 1375 

sq.ft, 3BHDK, Near Vidya Mandir, Pooja, 
Woodwork, 24 Hrs Water, 3rd Floor, OCP, 
No Lift, Contact Owner – 2499 6856 / 99400 
96856.

�z R.A.PURAM Greenways Road 2 BHK 3rd 
Floor 1200 sq.ft Lift, Power Backup, Garden, 
Play Area, Any Family. Rent : 25,000/- Ct : 
86085 13472 / 89399 36055.
�z R.A.PURAM Ceebros 2BR Flat 1100 sq.ft 

Play Area / Genset 25,000/ R.A.Puram 2 BR 
1100 sq.ft 22,000 / 3BR 1800 sq.ft 25,000 / 
R.A.Puram 3 BR 1800 sq.ft Swimming Pool / 
Gym / Genset 40,000 – 95661 75961.
�z 2 BHK Flat for Rent. 3rd Floor, Rs. 16,000/- 

Rent Preferably Vegetarian. 2nd Trust Cross 
St., Mandaveli, Contact : 95661 34365.
�z R.A.PURAM Brand New 3BHK 1800 sq.ft 

Duplex House 40000/- 2BHK 25000/- 3BHK 
35000/- 4BHK 40000/- MRC Nagar 3.5 BHK 
2182 sq.ft 70000/- Cenatoph Road 3 BHK 
1900 sq.ft 58000/- Bachelors Allowed. Kudil 
Realty – 88708 00885.
�z R.A.PURAM MRC Nagar Rakheja Flat 

2BHK 1200 sq.ft 7th Floor Rent 33,000/- Ct : 
90036 22129 / 74013 57344.
�z NANDANAM Behind Venkateshwara 

Hospital. 2BHK, Flat Rent 23K, Near 
Vivekananda College New 2 BHK Flat 
Rs. 26K, Santhome 2BHK Flat Rs. 18K. 
Furnished. Bachelor also. Ph: 87545 45425.
�z MYLAPORE Anand Flats 97, Dr. Ranga 

Road, 750 sq.ft Third Floor Two BHK No Lift 
No Car Parking – 98844 97065 / 6529 6459.

�z WARRAN Road First Floor 2 Bedroom Flat 
Bank IT Vegetarian Scooter Park Rs. 15,000/- 
��PRQWK�DGYDQFH�.DSDOL�7HPSOH�*URXQG�ÁRRU�
2 BHK Rs. 15,000/- Agent Cell : 98416 33166 
/ 98845 29618.
�z MANDAVELI Posh Location Ground Floor 
7ZR�%HGURRP�ÁDW������VT�IW�VHSDUDWH�*DUGHQ�
/ Car Park / 25,000/- ( 6 months Advance) 
Mylapore Two Bedroom 15,000/- Agent – 
94440 32229.
�z MYLAPORE / R.A. Puram / Mandaveli / 

(Centre for Schools) Brand New Premium 
Three Bedroom Flats each 1860 / 2200 / sq.ft 
45000/- 55000/- 75000/- Ct : 94440 32229.
�z ALWARPET Near Parksherton Calm 

Location 4 Bedrooms Independent Bungalow 
4000 sq.ft / Study / Garden / 4 Carpark / 
Servant Quarters / 1,20,000/- Contact : 
94440 32229.
�z MYLAPORE Near Saibaba Temple Deluxe 

Three Bedroom Flat 1650 sq.ft / Modular 
Kitchen / Wood Work / Genset / Pooja / 2 
Carpark / 35000/- Agent : 97104 05385.
�z MRC Nagar Chettinadu School Very Near 
*URXQG�ÁRRU�)ODW������VT�IW���%HGURRP�3RRMD�
Room 3 Bath Room Swimming Pool Gym Play 
Area Any Family. Rent : 35000/- Ct : 89395 
96955 / 89399 36055.
�z R.A.PURAM Krishnapuri Near More super 

market 1000 sq.ft 2 BHK 1st Floor OCP Rs. 
20000/- Veg. Only. Agent – 93827 09611 / 
97105 69767.
�z R.A.PURAM 2 BHK Flat 1000 sq.ft 1st 

Floor Lift Open Car Park 25000/- (Negotiable) 
Ready to Occupy. Modular Kitchen Veg. 
Only. 6 Months Advance – 98411 88817 / 
98412 22014.
�z ABHIRAMAPURAM 3 Bedroom Flat 2nd 

Floor 1500 sq.ft Lift Open Car Park 33K. 
(Negotiable) Veg. Only. Ready to Occupy – 
98411 88817.
�z MANDAVELIPAKKAM 1000 sq.ft 2BHK 
ÁDW��*URXQG�)ORRU��&DU3DUN��%DFN\DUG�ZLWK�
2AC Only Veg. Contact : 94442 57535.
�z R.A.PURAM R.K Nagar 3rd cross Street, 

Anbu Illam 600 sq.ft 2 Bedroom 2nd Floor 
Rent Rs. 15,500/- 10 Months Advance. Ph : 
2464 0975 / 94441 60780.
�z 2BHK Near Sai Baba Temple 3rd Floor 

800 sq.ft Reserved Car Park, 24 Hrs Water, 
Security. Contact : 94441 78456 / 95002 
67169.
�z MYLAPORE Near Nandalala, First Floor 

2 Bedroom Hall Kitchen, Pooja, Lift, Fittings. 
Rs. 18000/- 5 Months Advance, Immediate 
Occupation. Agent – 98411 69943.
�z LUZ Avenue, 3BR Apartment, 1660 sq.ft 

Fully AC, Semi Furnished, Power Backup, 
CCP – 50 K – 98410 16480.
�z MYLAPORE near Jammi Building 2 BHK 
����VT�IW��*)�ÁDW��&RQWDFW��������������
�z TWO BHK 1000 sq.ft, Apartment available 
IRU�5HQW�*URXQG�ÁRRU�6DQ�7KRPH�+LJK�5RDG�
opposite to employment office. Contact: 
Mobile No: 99405 00482.
�z 67�0$5<·�5RDG� ���� VT�IW��*URXQG� ÁRRU�

suits ATM & Spares parts shop. Rent 
Rs.15000/- Agent. Ph: 98411 22711.
�z T.NAGAR Saravana Street near Boag Road 
,QGLYLGXDO�KRXVH��VW�ÁRRU�UHQW�5V�����������
BHK Car park separate meter. Contact: 
94440 48376.
�z R.A.PURAM Grand Sweets back side 2 

BHK 2 bathroom 1 CCP 2 AC and Inverter 
– Rs.22K, Rs.24K. Agent. Ph: 98419 99945 
/ 98400 63213.

�z R.A.PURAM MRC Nagar Chettinad School 
near 2400 sq.ft, 2 BHK 2 toilet servant room, 
servant toilet, big hall, big dining, 1000 sq.ft, 
private open terrace, sea view Rent Rs.50K. 
Agent. Ph: 98419 99945 / 98400 63213.
�z 67�0$5<·6�5RDG� �� %+.� ���� VT�IW�� ,,,�
ÁRRU�&DU�SDUN��1R� OLIW� IDPLO\�ZRUNLQJ� ODGLHV�
/ bachelors can contact: 2499 3207 / 94440 
49902 / 98848 50285.
�z POSH / New / Semi furnished 3 BHK 

Apartments 9th Street, Dr.R.K.Salai, 5 star A/
Cs Led lights, CCTV, Power back up / Video 
door phones, Roof Garden, Modular Kitchen 
(2300 / 1300) sq.ft. Contact: 98847 62007 / 
98400 55177.
�z SAN THOME 1100 sq.ft, 3 BHK Dining 

Ind house CCP, AC, Geysers, Wood-work, 
Metro water Rent Rs.17000/- Demonte 
Street near Slum Board Houses. Owner. Ph: 
94452 17001.
�z 7:2�%+.�*URXQG�ÁRRU�LQ�0\ODSRUH�QHDU�

Kesava Perumal Sannathi Street, Rent 
Rs.9000/- Nine Thousand only. Contact – 
Agent. Ph: 98413 13577 / 96000 30399.
�z ONE Bedroom with bath and small kitchen 

around 200 sq.ft, behind Nagaswara Rao 
Park. Contact: 98402 45461.
�z C.P.RAMASAMY Road, 1550 sq.ft, 3 

bedroom, genset Rs.36000/- CCP, 2000 sq.ft, 
3 bedroom Rs.55000/- CCP. Harishree near 
by 1700 sq.ft, 3 bedroom Rs.32000/- AC, 
2 CCP Rs.32000/-  950 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 
Rs.20000/- 500 sq.ft, 1 bedroom Rs.9000/- 
Ph: 98407 36132.
�z SAN THOME Calm location East facing 

GF 1040 sq.ft, 2 BHK / CCP. Veg / Non veg 
any family. Rs.25K (Nego) Call: 99411 47555.
�z MANDAVELI / R.A.Puram 1150 sq.ft, 2 

BHK Car park Rs.25000/- 750 sq.ft, 2 BHK 
Rs.15000/- 600 sq.ft, 2 BHK Rs.12000/- 450 
sq.ft, Rs.8000/- Ph: 86083 32350.
�z R.A.PURAM Individual House 1st floor 

1000 sq.ft, 2 BHK Rs.22000/- Veg / Non veg 
�����VT�IW���UG�ÁRRU� OLIW��2&3�²���%+.�9HJ�
only Rs.23000/- Contact: Sri Lakshmi Priya 
Reality. Ph: 97909 20787.
�z AVAILABLE 3 BHKD close to San 

Thome High Road Nilgiris. 1350 sq.ft, CCP, 
modular kitchen, inverter, RO geysers. 
Only vegetarians preferred. Contact: 94453 
63159. Can be visited between 10 am to 5 
pm on 4th July.
�z R.A.PURAM 3rd Main Road, Murugan 
6WRUH� EDFNVLGH� URDG�HQG�� ��%+.��WK� ÁRRU��
1100 sq.ft, lift, CCP, Rent Rs.25000/- 
Negotiable. Ph: 98410 35331.
�z $/:$53(7�%UDQG�1HZ�ÁDW������VT�IW����

BHK G/F CCP, Opp SIET College – Contact: 
93806 51164.
�z MANDAVELI 2 BHK 1000 sq.ft, 2nd 
ÁRRU�OLIW��&&3�ZLWK�$&��YHJ�RQO\�5V���������
Contact: 98845 54484.
�z MYLAPORE Mandaveli Flat / House 

Rs .10000/ -  Rs .15000/ -  Rs .22000/ - 
Rs .25000/ -  Rs .30000/ -  Rs .35000/ - 
Rs.40000/- Rs.50000/- Independent House 
Rs.1 Lakhs. Contact: 98844 29720.
�z 0$1'$9(/,�EHKLQG�$LUWHO�RIÀFH�����VT�IW��
��%+.�*URXQG�ÁRRU��1R�&DU�SDUN��YHJHWDULDQ�
family only. Rent Rs.12000/- Contact: 98841 
88241. Brokers excuse.
�z ABHIRAMAPURAM 2400 sq.ft, 3 BR 

CP Rs.38000/- 1800 sq.ft, 3 BR New CCP, 
Genset Rs.50000/- 1450 sq.ft, 3 BR CP 
Rs.30000/- Ranga Road 1000 sq.ft, 2 BR 
Rs.18000/- R.A.Puram 1000 sq.ft, 2 BR CP 
Rs.23000/- Ph: 98419 83231 / 98410 58333.

�z POES Road 1st Street compact 2 BHK 700 
sq.ft, separate E.B Metro water Rs.17000/- 
Negotiable. Contact: 99414 69709 / 86086 
35737.
�z SAN THOME nearby Rental Apartment 

2 BHK Rs.25K, 3 BHK Rs.30K, CCP Lift. 
Contact: 98841 37904.
�z 2BHK Flat with Car Parking at Luz Church 

road available on rent. Contact Owner today 
or tomorrow on Mob No 099205 65018 for 
further details. Flat can be see today or 
tomorrow.
�z 6,9$6:$0<�6DODL�%UDQG�1HZ�)LUVW�ÁRRU�

of Independent House with spacious Hall, 
Car park for Vegetarians only. Contact : 4207 
4839 / 2499 0107.
�z /8=�9LG\D�0DQGLU�6FKRRO�QHDU���%+.�ÁDW�

1900 sq.ft 2nd Floor Lift 1 CCP North Facing 
Wood Work 2 Balconies Any Family Rent – 
39000/- Ct : 74013 57344 / 90036 22129.
�z ULLAGARAM Near Madipakkam & Oil 

Mill Bus stop. Indep. Duplex House, 2 BHK 
1700 sq.ft with CP, Modular Kitchen, Balcony, 
Pooja, 24 Hours Water – 97898 93713 / 
97907 73117.
�z MANDAVELI Posh Area 1450 sq.ft 3 

BHK 35K, Lift, CCP, P.Backup R.A.Puram 
1800 sq.ft G. Floor 3 BHK 42K, Lift, CCP, 
Abhiramapuram Posh 1350 sq.ft 30K 1st 
Floor Lift CCP – 98841 30567.
�z MANDAVELI 2 Bedroom 750 sq.ft 12000/- 

Abhiramapuram 2 Bedroom I Floor 25000/- 
OCP 1200 sq.ft R.A.Puram III Floor 2 
Bedroom with Lift CCP 25000/- Ph : 96772 
76456 / 96001 47592 / 90030 43238.
�z MYLAPORE, Prasanth Apartment, 1500 

sq.ft, 3 Bedroom Modular Kitchen CCP, 
43, South Mada Street, D4, 4th Floor, Lift – 
94442 38151.
�z CIT Colony Excellent Basement office 

space App. 300 sq.ft with amenities available. 
Immediate occupation in 4th Cross St, CIT 
Colony. Contact : 2466 2257.
�z MYLAPORE Appu Street Hall Double 

Bedroom attached Toilet Bath Kitchen 
Verandah Two Wheeler Parking Only Contact 
: Almeloo, 94457 37794 / 044 – 2493 8606.

�z R.A.PURAM May flower Garden 1000 
sq.ft 3 BHK Ground Floor Open Car Park 3 
A/C Contact: 94441 26270. Brokers Excuse.

RENTAL / CAR PARK
�z COVERED Car Park under  s t i l ts 

Ganapathy Colony Near Chamiers / TTK / 
Cenatoph Roads. Monthly Rental Eleven 
Months Lease Contact Sunday – 99625 
69601.

RENTAL / COMMERCIAL
�z ALWARPET Near Mookambica Complex 

1600 sq.ft 3BR 1st Floor CCP. Woodwork. 
Rs. 50000/- Agent – 98404 82559.
�z MYLAPORE Behind Nageswara Park 

2200 sq.ft Ground Floor Bungalow ( Lot of 
Open Place) 60000/- R.A.Puram 1500 sq.ft 
Bungalow Car Park 40000/- Agent – 97104 
05385.
�z ALWARPET Posh Location Independent 

Bungalows 4000 / 6000 sq.ft with 10 
Carparks 2,20,000/- 3,00,000/- Suitable 
Bank / Showroom / School / Club / Any 
Commercial – 97104 05385.
�z MYLAPORE 70, North Mada St, Above 
6DUDYDQD�%KDYDQ�������VT�IW�2IÀFH�6SDFH�
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
K.Gopalakrishnan – 93809 64793.
�z ABHIRAMAPURAM 1500 sq.ft 55000/- 

R.A.Puram 2000 sq.ft Hall Type, 80000/- 
Mylapore 2400 sq.ft 50000/- Mandaveli 
Show room 1000 sq.ft 60,000/- 80,000 Shop 
Bachelors Godown – 90030 43238 / 96001 
47592.

RENTAL / LEASE
�z MYLAPORE 600 sq.ft G.F. Lease 8.5 

Lakhs. Nego. Occupation in 15 Days. 
Venkatraman – 99401 45094.
�z 1BHK attached Bath Room, Ground Floor 

400 sq.ft Lease 4.5 Lakhs Two Years Opp. 
Vidya Mandir, 5/11, Veerabathran St., Ct: 
V.Pakkiriswamy – 98414 92069.

RENTAL /  
PG ACCOMODATION
�z 350 sq.ft Comfortable 1st Floor Near 

Venkateswara Hospital Nandanam Extension 
– Suitable for Woman Professionals, Kitchen 
– Hall – Rs. 5500/- (Only Accomodation) Ct : 
2431 5071 / 99415 89200.
�z MANDAVELIPAKKAM 400 sq.ft One Room 
%DWK�$WWDFKHG��QG�ÁRRU�5V����������%DFKHORU��
:RUNLQJ��6WXGHQW��1HDU�$LUWHO�2IÀFH��$JHQW���
93827 09611 / 97105 69767.
�z FLAT Available for working women 

accommodation at Mylapore. Contact:  
4555 4266 / 72999 60266.

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
�z MYLAPORE Near Appu Street, 550 sq.ft 

1st Floor 1 BHK bath 24 Hours Water with 
Balcony Two Wheeler Parking. Rent : Rs. 
13000/- Ph: 98841 82631.
�z MYLAPORE Near Luz, Newly built 1350 

sq.ft 3BR Attached, 2nd Flr, CP, Rs. 40000/- 
(Negotiable) and Commercial Space 1350 
sq.ft 1st Flr, CP, Rs. 50/sq.ft (Negotiable) – 
94450 19816 / 90871 88836.
�z ADYAR 2BHK First Floor Flat OCP Modular 

Kitchen Furnished 25 K Contact – 98411 
07055.
�z 1BHK with all Amenities. Ground Floor 

15/7, Nallappan Street. Contact : 2493 6447 
/ 96770 39251.
�z R.A.PURAM 1000 sq.ft 2BR CCP Lift 

Woodwork Rs. 24000/- Six Months Advance. 
Alwarpet 1500 sq.ft 3 BR Woodwork CCP Rs. 
35000/- Agent : 98404 82559.

V

V

TEACHING
�z PHYSICS Chemistry Tuition Teacher 

wanted for CBSE class VII student. Contact 
: 98847 21727.
�z EDUCATION Institution requires Tutors 

for Yoga, French and English. Contact : 
98404 12458.

JOB REQUIRED
�z 15 YEARS Experience in Accounts 

Departments / Part or Full Time jobs Required 
/ TALLY & Accounts Teaching at your 
Doorsteps. Mob – 99621 11771.

�z R.A.PURAM 2BHK 1100 sq.ft Third Floor 
Modern Apartment Lift Open Car Park. Ideal 
Small Family Working Professionals. Rs. 
25000/-  plus Maintenance – 98400 41288.
�z SAN THOME 567 sq.ft, 1 BHK Ground 

Floor Apartment, 2 Wheeler Parking, Small 
Family, Rent Rs. 12000/- Veg. Only Near 
Schools, Banks, Broker Excuse. Contact : 
98414 22001.
�z MYLAPORE 3BR 1600 sq.ft Lift, CCP, 2nd 

Floor 40K, G+1 and 2nd Floor 3BR CP 32K 
3BR 1 Floor CCP 30K – 97103 28033.
�z MANDAVELI Off Devanathan Road, One 

Room, Kitchen, Toilet-Bath, 300 sq.ft Good 
Storage Facility. Vegetarians. First Floor 
9000/- Negotiable – 94445 80645.
�z 0</$325(�'U�5DQJD�5RDG�)LUVW�ÁRRU�7ZR�

rooms hall kitchen 550 sq.ft, Two wheeler 
parking, small family Rs.11000/- Contact: 
94451 66319.
�z R.A.PURAM 2nd Main Road 1178 sq.ft, 2 
%+.��UG�ÁRRU�/LIW��2&3�5V���������(VWDWHV�
Point. Ph: 97909 66568 / 97909 66570.
�z ALWARPET TTK 1st Cross Street, 1500 

sq.ft, 3 BHK 2nd floor Lift, No Car park 
Rs.30000/- ABHIRAMAPURAM Subramanian 
6WUHHW������VT�IW����%+.��QG�ÁRRU�1R�OLIW��&&3�
veg only Rs.20000/-  Estates Point. Ph: 97909 
66568 / 97909 66570.
�z MANDAVELI near Bus Depot one bedroom 

Rs.7500/- Rs.9000/- Rs.10000/- Two bedroom 
Rs.12000/- Rs.14000/- Rs.16000/- Rs.18000/- 
Rs.20000/- Rs.25000/- Ramachandran Ph: 
99414 30994 / 98843 45821.
�z MYLAPORE Dr.Ranga Road 1200 sq.ft, 

approx. 3 BR CCP Hanu Reddy Realty Ph: 
90030 58467 / 4399 9000.

�z MANDAVELI Norton 1st Street GF 900 
sq.ft, 2 BHK open Car park Rs.22K. Veg only. 
Ph: 98402 24752 / 98415 68069.
�z 0</$325(������VT�IW����%+.�)LUVW�ÁRRU�

service area security palace road. Guru 
Raghvendra Reality. Ph: 94441 20010.
�z NEAR Kapaleeswarar Temple opposite 

Siva swami Kalalaya School First floor 
one partition bedroom three balconies, two 
bathrooms 800 sq.ft, Rent Rs.15000/- Ph: 
94446 56188.
�z R.A.PURAM 750 sq.ft, 2 BHK woodwork, 
�UG� ÁRRU�� 1R� OLIW�� 2&3� QHDU� 6FKRROV�� 3K��
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